DAY 1

WHO C19_SPACE

Local Training Preliminary Programme

Morning Session

8:30
8:45

9.15

10:45
11:00

12:30

Welcome
Introduction — The critical ill in my hospital (trainer) — General
aspects and admission sequence
BASICS OF RESPIRATORY SUPPORT
Proposed content:
- Interactive lecture on fundamentals in respiratory
support
- Video clinical case (see Toolkit): analysis & discussion
e Similarities and differences in practices
e Applicability to the local context
e Recommendations & conclusions
Break
BASICS OF HAEMODYNAMIC MONITORING
Proposed content:
- Interactive lecture on fundamentals in hemodynamic
monitoring
- Video clinical case (see Toolkit): analysis & discussion
e Similarities and differences in practices
e Applicability to the local context
¢ Recommendations & conclusions

Lunch break

Afternoon Session

13:30

15:30
16:00

18:00
18:30

Practical demonstration

Display and demonstration of use of airway equipment
BREAK

Display and demonstration of use of hemodynamic monitoring
equipment

Conclusions

END DAY 1



DAY 2

WHO C19_SPACE

Local Training Preliminary Programme

Morning Session

8:30
9:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

Welcome and recap DAY 1
SEPSIS AND INFECTIONS
Proposed content:
- Interactive lecture on fundamentals in sepsis and
infections
- Video clinical case (see Toolkit): analysis & discussion
e Similarities and differences in practices
e Applicability to the local context
¢ Recommendations & conclusions
BREAK

SEDATION IN THE ICU: APPLIED CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY
Proposed content:
- Interactive lecture on fundamentals in sedation in the
critically ill
- Video clinical case (see Toolkit): analysis & discussion
e Similarities and differences in practices
e Applicability to the local context
e Recommendations & conclusions

Lunch break

Afternoon Session

13:30

15:30
16:00

18:00
18:30

Practical demonstration

Display and demonstration of use of infusion devices
BREAK

Display and demonstration of use of a mechanical
ventilator

Conclusions

END DAY 2



WHO C19_SPACE
Local Training Preliminary Programme

DAY 3

Morning Session

8:30 ICU VISIT AND BEDSIDE TEACHING PART I
Topics to be agreed on by trainers based on the needs
identified at local level

12:30 Lunch break

Afternoon Session

13:30 ICU VISIT AND BEDSIDE TEACHING PART II
Topics to be agreed on by trainers based on the needs
identified at local level

15:30 BREAK

16:00 Completion of the online certification process

17:00 Official closing of the training



