

WHO C19_SPACE **Local Training Preliminary Programme**

_	_		_
\mathbf{r}	^	v	4
.,	_	. Τ	•

		_	
Morn	ına	Sess	sion

DAYI			
Morning	Session		
8:30	Welcome		
8:45	Introduction – The critical ill in my hospital (trainer) – General		
	aspects and admission sequence		
9.15	BASICS OF RESPIRATORY SUPPORT		
	Proposed content:		
	- Interactive lecture on fundamentals in respiratory		
	support		
	- Video clinical case (see Toolkit): analysis & discussion		
	 Similarities and differences in practices 		
	 Applicability to the local context 		
	 Recommendations & conclusions 		
10:45	Break		
11:00	BASICS OF HAEMODYNAMIC MONITORING		
	Proposed content:		
	- Interactive lecture on fundamentals in hemodynamic		
	monitoring		
	- Video clinical case (see Toolkit): analysis & discussion		
	 Similarities and differences in practices 		
	 Applicability to the local context 		
	 Recommendations & conclusions 		
12:30	Lunch break		
Afternoo	on Session		
13:30	Practical demonstration		
	Display and demonstration of use of airway equipment		

13:30	Practical demonstration
	Display and demonstration of use of airway equipment
15:30	BREAK
16:00	Display and demonstration of use of hemodynamic monitoring
	equipment
18:00	Conclusions
18:30	END DAY 1



WHO C19_SPACE Local Training Preliminary Programme

DAY 2

18:30

END DAY 2

DAT Z			
Morning	Session		
8:30	Welcome and recap DAY 1		
9:00	SEPSIS AND INFECTIONS		
	Proposed content:		
	- Interactive lecture on fundamentals in sepsis and		
	infections		
	 Video clinical case (see Toolkit): analysis & discussion 		
	 Similarities and differences in practices 		
	 Applicability to the local context 		
	 Recommendations & conclusions 		
10:30	BREAK		
11:00	SEDATION IN THE ICU: APPLIED CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY		
	Proposed content:		
	- Interactive lecture on fundamentals in sedation in the		
	critically ill		
	 Video clinical case (see Toolkit): analysis & discussion 		
	 Similarities and differences in practices 		
	 Applicability to the local context 		
	 Recommendations & conclusions 		
12:30	Lunch break		
Afternoo	on Session		
13:30	Practical demonstration		
	Display and demonstration of use of infusion devices		
15:30	BREAK		
16:00	Display and demonstration of use of a mechanical ventilator		
18:00	Conclusions		



WHO C19_SPACE Local Training Preliminary Programme

DAY 3

17:00

Morning Session

8:30 ICU VISIT AND BEDSIDE TEACHING PART I

Topics to be agreed on by trainers based on the needs

identified at local level

Official closing of the training

12:30 Lunch break

Afternoon Session

13:30	ICU VISIT AND BEDSIDE TEACHING PART II
	Topics to be agreed on by trainers based on the needs
	identified at local level
15:30	BREAK
16:00	Completion of the online certification process